
52
.8
6

52.86

38
.1
5

25.4

38
.0
2

38.02

7.15

4.3

19.04

19
.0

4

DRAWING
PROJECTION

DATE
28/11/17

OMK-K100

www.Oeabt.com MATERIAL # REV

COPYRIGHT  2017 BY Oeabt A
VALUSE IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED 

AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

APPROX 
WEIGHT

    kg


	页面 1
	视图
	new_view_2
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	底部_6



